
E X H I B I T "B" 
Case No. 14517 

Bradley "29" Federal Com No. 1 H Well 
S/2 S/2 Section 29, T18S, R30E 

Eddy County, New Mexico 

TRACT NO. 1 TRAC T NO. 2 TRACT NO. 3 

Federal Lease Federal Lease Federal Lease 
! NMNM 27282 • NMNM 0318474' - NMLC 068402 

T R A C T OWNERSHIP 

Tract No. 1: 

Mewbourne Oil Company 100% Wl 

Tract No. 2: 

Mewbourne Oil Company 100% Wl 

Tract No. 3: 

Mewbourne Oil Company, et al 40% Wl 

Clifford Cone, as his separate property 20% Wl 

Clifford Cone, Trustee of the 
Clifford Cone Family Trust created u/w/o and 
Codicial of Kathleen Cone, deceased 10% Wl 

Kenneth G. Cone, as his separate property 10% Wl 

Kenneth G. Cone, Trustee of the Trust created 
u/w/o and Codicil of Kathleen Cone, deceased 10% Wl 

Marilyn J. Cone, Trustee ofthe D.C. Trust 10% Wl 

100% Wl 

A T T A C H M E N T B 



PROJECT AREA OWNERSHIP 

S/2 S/2 Section 29 

Mewbourne Oil Company 

Clifford Cone, Individually 

Clifford Cone, Trustee of the Clifford 
Cone Family Trust 

Kenneth Cone, Individually 

Kenneth Cone, Trustee of the Kenneth 
Cone Family Trust 

Marilyn J. Cone, Trustee 
of the D.C. Trust 

Chisos, Ltd. 

Pure Energy Group, Inc. 

Myco Industries, Inc. 

Hanagan Petroleum Corporation 

Yates Drilling Company 

New Tex Oil Company 

John A. Yates, Individually 

John A. Yates, Trustee of Trust Q 

Sacramento Partners Limited Partnership 

66.2890800% 

10.0000000% 

5.0000000% 

5.0000000% 

5.0000000% 

5.0000000% 

1.5625000% 

1.5625000% 

0.1302075% 

0.1171875% 

0.0989550% 

0.0781250% 

0.0651025% 

0.0651025% 

0.0312500% 

100.0000000% 


