## EXHIBIT "B"

Case No. 14517 Bradley "29" Federal Com No. 1 H Well S/2 S/2 Section 29, T18S, R30E Eddy County, New Mexico

TRACT NO. 1	TRACT NO. 2	TRACT NO. 3
Federal Lease	Federal Lease	Federal Lease
NMNM 27282	NMNM 0318474	NMLC 068402

## TRACT OWNERSHIP

Tract No. 1:	
Mewbourne Oil Company	100% WI
Tract No. 2:	
Mewbourne Oil Company	100% WI
Tract No. 3:	
Mewbourne Oil Company, et al	40% WI
Clifford Cone, as his separate property	20% WI
Clifford Cone, Trustee of the Clifford Cone Family Trust created u/w/o and Codicial of Kathleen Cone, deceased	10% WI
Kenneth G. Cone, as his separate property	10% WI
Kenneth G. Cone, Trustee of the Trust created u/w/o and Codicil of Kathleen Cone, deceased	10% WI
Marilyn J. Cone, Trustee of the D.C. Trust	<u>10% WI</u>
	100% WI

## PROJECT AREA OWNERSHIP

## S/2 S/2 Section 29

Mewbourne Oil Company	66.2890800%
Clifford Cone, Individually	10.0000000%
Clifford Cone, Trustee of the Clifford Cone Family Trust	5.0000000%
Kenneth Cone, Individually	5.0000000%
Kenneth Cone, Trustee of the Kenneth Cone Family Trust	5.0000000%
Marilyn J. Cone, Trustee of the D.C. Trust	5.0000000%
Chisos, Ltd.	1.5625000%
Pure Energy Group, Inc.	1.5625000%
Myco Industries, Inc.	0.1302075%
Hanagan Petroleum Corporation	0.1171875%
Yates Drilling Company	0.0989550%
New Tex Oil Company	0.0781250%
John A. Yates, Individually	0.0651025%
John A. Yates, Trustee of Trust Q	0.0651025%
Sacramento Partners Limited Partnership	0.0312500%
	100.0000000%